
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

nr
23
13
80
42
7

61
89

118
94
29
95
16
28
18
56
9

Imię i nazwisko
HOFFMANN Thomas
KOITSCH Toni
KUUL Jaak
THALMANN Frank
KOITSCH Jorg
WILMS Nils-Holger
WOJCIECHOWSKI Błażej
WOJCIECHOWSKI Lech
VOGEL Hans-Jurgen
MAIK Jens-Dieter
WORM Tobias
FONTAŃSKI Andrzej
SCHONFELD Gunter
WERNER Heiko
KETZMARICK Guido
WOJCIECHOWSKI Andrzej

NarodoSponsor
Hoffmann Thomas
Koitsch Toni
Kuul Jaak
Thalmann Frank
Koitsch Jorg
Wilms Nils-Holger
Wojciechowski Błażej
Wojciechowski Lech
Vogel Hans-Jurgen
Maik Jens-Dieter
Worm Tobias
Fontański Andrzej
Schonfeld Gunter
Werner Heiko
Ketzmarick Guido
Wojciechowski Andrzej

Klub okrążeń
7
6

10
9

10
9
8

10
9
7
7
9
7
9
5
2

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:42.929
1:43.930
1:45.575
1:46.522
1:48.221
1:49.240
1:50.180
1:50.315
1:50.398
1:50.603
1:53.263
1:53.715
1:55.648
1:58.989
2:05.213
2:12.813

w okr.
7
5

10
8
7
9
7
9
8
7
7
8
5
8
5
1

Różnica
-

+1.001
+2.646
+3.593
+5.292
+6.311
+7.251
+7.386
+7.469
+7.674

+10.334
+10.786
+12.719
+16.060
+22.284
+29.884

Odstęp
-

+1.001
+1.645
+0.947
+1.699
+1.019
+0.940
+0.135
+0.083
+0.205
+2.660
+0.452
+1.933
+3.341
+6.224
+7.600

Model/silnik
Estonia-25
Estonia-25
Estonia-21
Estonia-25
Estonia-25
Melkus-90
Promot-02
Promot-02
Estonia-25
Estonia-25
MT-77
Estonia-21
Estonia-25
Estonia-25
MT-77
Estonia-21

Klasa
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1300 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1300 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1600 ccm
F-1300 ccm
F-1600 ccm

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeń

5 Runda ADAC Historic Cup HAIGO 02-04.10

Formula

Kwalifikacje (20:00 Time)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2015-10-04 09:55

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2015-10-04 09:59:47
ZSS - K.STUDZIŃSKI, K.TUTAK, Z.HOROŃSKI
Dyrektor Wyścigu - K.HARASIMOWICZ
Chronometraż - T.KĘDZIORA

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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poz.
17
18

nr
63
57

Imię i nazwisko
SCHWARZE Falk
SIKORA Tomasz

NarodoSponsor
Schwarze Falk
Sikora Tomasz

Klub okrążeń
0
0

Najlepszy czas okr.
-.---
-.---

w okr.
0
0

Różnica
-
-

Odstęp
-
-

Model/silnik
MTX-1-06
Promot-01

Klasa
F-1600 ccm
F-1300 ccm

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeń

5 Runda ADAC Historic Cup HAIGO 02-04.10

Formula

Kwalifikacje (20:00 Time)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2015-10-04 09:55

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2015-10-04 09:59:47
ZSS - K.STUDZIŃSKI, K.TUTAK, Z.HOROŃSKI
Dyrektor Wyścigu - K.HARASIMOWICZ
Chronometraż - T.KĘDZIORA

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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